H.5277, T-SHIRTS OF coTroN

62089190
62171090
61099090

5184 NOS

3813 NOS

1300 NOS

8.10
8.45
7.05

41,990.40
32,219.85

9, 165.00

TOTAL NO. OF PKGS. : 28 PACKAGES ONLY
TOTAL GR.WT. 3639.00 KGS
TOTAL NT.wr. 3583.00 KGS

AMOUNT
in Words

ITOTAL FOB U.S. DOLLARS- EIGHTY THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE

ONLY

Total 83,375.25

FOR. NEELKANTH IMPEX

that all particulars are true and correct
“SUPPLY MEANT FOR EXPORT UNDER LUT WITHOUT PAYMENT OF IGST”

Export under . RoDTEP Scheme
'We intend to claim rewards under Remission of Duties or Taxes on Export

AUTH,SIGNATORY

lroducts ( RoDTEP)"

[...]

MENS T-SHIRTS OF coTroN

62089190
62171090
61099090

5184 NOS

3813 NOS

1300 NOS

8.10
8.45
7.05

41,990.40
32,219.85
9, 165.00

TOTAL NO. OF PKGS. : 28 PACKAGES ONLY
TOTAL GR.WT. 3639.00 KGS

TOTAL NT.wr. 3583.00 KGS

AMOUNT
in Words

ITOTAL FOB U.S. DOLLARS. EIGHTY THREE-THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE Total
ONLY.

83,375.25

for VN8H p' TaTIOW-tim.that all particulars are true and correct
“SUPPLY MEANT FOR EXPORT UNDER LUT WITHOUT PAYMENT OF IGST”

Export under ' RoDTEP Scheme
"We intend to claim rewards under Remission of iNnes or Taxes on Export products ( RoDTEPy'

CTN NO